Coaches:
Marcellus

e Thomas Donovan, Head Coach

(B)V Wrestllng o Peter DiStefano
LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-WA;T 'IIE'I'\I:IIEI)E LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
@ Cato-Meridian ((Port Cato-Meridian
Byron/Union 6:00
Dec 1, 2015 Tue Regular Season ; Jr.SrHS NL
Springs/Jordan- PM Gvm
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)) y
6:00 Middle School
Dec 2, 2015 Wed Regular Season TBD PM New Gym NL
A-P-W
Meet . 6:00
Dec 9, 2015 Wed (Marcellus) Vs. Multiple PM g:;ahn;glntary NL
Port Byron (Port . .
Dec 10, 2015 Thu Regular Season Byron/Union &8'0 \C/;Vhr;a]eler Main L
Springs/Jordan Elbridge) y
Meet . 6:00 Wheeler Main
Dec 16, 2015 Wed (Onondaga) Vs. Multiple PM Gym NL
Dec 17, 2015 Thu Regular Season @ Hannibal E’I\CI)IO Hannibal H S NL
@ Jordan-Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union 6:00 .
Jan 6, 2016 Wed Regular Season Springs/Jordan- PM JEMS Field NL
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)
Institute of Technology,  6:00 Middle School
Jan 6, 2016 Wed Regular Season Syracuse (Syracuse City) PM New Gym NL
Jan 14,2016 Thu Regular Season @ Cazenovia Ej&o TBD L
Cato-Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union 6:00 Middle School
Jan 20, 2016 Wed Regular Season Springs/Jordan- PM New Gym NL
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian))
6:00 Skaneateles
Jan 20, 2016 Wed Regular Season @ TBD PM HS NL
gymnasium
Fabius-Pompey 4:30
Jan 27, 2016 Wed Regular Season (Southern Hills) PM TBD NL
Jordan-Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union 9:00
Jan 30, 2016 Sat  Regular Season Springs/Jordan- AM TBD NL
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)
Jan 30, 2016 Sat Post-Season  TBD L%IOO TBD NL
Meet (OHSL 10:00
Jan 30, 2016 Sat League Vs. Multiple AM TBD NL
Tournament)
Port Byron (Port 10:00
Jan 30, 2016 Sat  Regular Season Byron/Union AM TBD NL
Springs/Jordan Elbridge)
Cato-Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union 10:00
Jan 30, 2016 Sat  Post-Season Springs/Jordan- AM 8D NL

Elbridge/Cato-Meridian))
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